
 

 

	 	

	

 

	

 

 

New	Arrivals	
 

February	2017	

Library	&	Information	Services	

 



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 1

 
 
     1  Alvesson, Mats                                              
         Changing organizational culture: cultural change work in  
         progress / Alvesson, Mats.--2nd ed.-- New York: Routledge 
         , 2016.  vi, 209 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9781138918603.                                     
         658.406           42969                                   
                                                                   
         ** Corporate culture; Organizational change               
                                                                   
    2  Appelo, Jurgen                                              
         Managing for happiness: games, tools, and practices to    
         motivate any team / Appelo, Jurgen.-- New Jersey: John    
         Wiley, 2016.  ix, 285 p.                                  
         ISBN : 9781119268680.                                     
         658.314           43073                                   
                                                                   
         ** Managing happiness; Team management; Employee          
         motivation                                                
                                                                   
    3  Bauer, Thomas                                               
         Marketing performance: how marketers drive profitable     
         growth / Bauer, Thomas.-- Chichester: John Wiley, 2016.   
         xi, 185 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9781119278337.                                     
         658.8(M)           43068                                  
                                                                   
         ** Marketing performance; Marketing management            
                                                                   
    4  Beckford, John                                              
         The intelligent organization: realizing the value of      
         information / Beckford, John.-- New York: Routledge, 2016 
         xvii, 217 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9781138847071.                                     
         658.4038           42964                                  
                                                                   
         ** Intelligent organization; Information technology;      
         Knowledge management                                      
                                                                   
    5  Berntsen, Erik Serrano                                      
         A guide to starting your hedge fund / Berntsen, Erik      
         Serrano.-- Chichester: John Wiley, 2015.  viii, 206 p.    
         ISBN : 9780470519400.                                     
         332.645           42935                                   
                                                                   
         ** Hedge fund; Investments; Management                    
                     



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 2

 
                                              
    6  Bhonsle, Anubha                                             
         Mother, where's my country?: looking for light in the     
         darkness of Manipur / Bhonsle, Anubha.-- New Delhi:       
         Speaking Tiger Publishing, 2016.  xi, 250 p.              
         ISBN : 9789385288357.                                     
         355.02           43092                                    
  
         ** Insurgency-India-Manipur; Political violence-India-    
         Manipur; Human rights-India                               
                                                                   
    7  Bickel, Peter J                                             
         Mathematical statistics: basic ideas and selected topics  
         / Bickel, Peter J.-- New York: CRC Press, 2016.  xiv, 465 p .                                                         
         Volume II.                                                
         ISBN : 9781498722681.                                     
         519.5           42986                                     
                                                                   
         ** Mathematical statistics; Statistics                    
                                                                   
    8  Bickham, Terry                                              
         Talent management handbook / Bickham, Terry.-- New Delhi: 
         Viva Books, 2017.  ix, 323 p.                             
         ISBN : 9788130932514.                                     
         658.3125           42950(Ref.)                            
                                                                   
         ** Talent management; Handbook                            
                                                                   
    9  Biech, Elaine                                               
         New supervisor training: includes all the activities,     
         handbook, tools and assessments you need to create and    
         deliver powerful, effective training / Biech, Elaine.--   
         New Delhi: Viva Books, 2017.  xiii, 179 p.                
         ISBN : 9788130930107.                                     
         658.3124           43087                                  
                                                                   
         ** Supervisors-Training; Supervision-Employees; Personnel 
         management                                                
                                                                   
   10  Bolton, Bill                                                
         The entrepreneur: the all in one entrepreneur leader      
         manager / Bolton, Bill.-- London: Routledge, 2015.  xix,  
         224 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780415858663.                                     
         658.4           42971                                     
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurship; Leadership       
 



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 3

                     
                                                                   
   11  Borah, Dhrubajyoti                                          
         The sleepwalker's dream: a novel / Borah, Dhrubajyoti.--  
         New Delhi: Speaking Tiger Publishing, 2016.  261 p.       
         ISBN : 9789386050014.                                     
         823           43100                                       
                                                                   
         ** Novel; Fiction                                         
                                                                   
   12  Bucero, Alfonso                                             
         The influential project manager: winning over team        
         members and stakeholders / Bucero, Alfonso.-- Boca Raton: 
         CRC Press, 2015.  xxix, 189 p.                            
         ISBN : 9781466596337.                                     
         658.404           43067                                   
                                                                   
         ** Influential project-Manager; Project management        
 
   13  Chatterji, Madhumita                                        
         Ethical leadership: Indian and European spiritual         
         approaches / Chatterji, Madhumita.-- London: Palgrave     
         Macmillan, 2016.  xix, 343 p.                             
         ISBN : 9781137601933.                                     
         174.4           43184                                     
                                                                   
         ** Ethical leadership; Business Ethics                    
                                                                   
   14  Colli, Andrea                                               
         Dynamics of international business: comparative           
         perspectives of firms, markets and entrepreneurship /     
         Colli, Andrea.-- London: Routledge, 2016.  xiv, 208 p.    
         ISBN : 9780415559171.                                     
         338.88           42968                                    
                                                                   
         ** International business-Enterprises; Comparative        
         perspectives                                              
                                                                   
   15  Corbett, Andrew C                                           
         Entrepreneurial growth: individual, firm and region /     
         Corbett, Andrew C.-- Bingley: Emerald Group, 2015.  xix,  
         296 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781785600470.                                     
         658.421           42954                                   
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurial growth; Entrepreneurship               
                           
 
 



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 4

                                       
   16  Daruwala, Rohinton                                          
         The sand libraries of timbuktu: poems / Daruwala,         
         Rohinton.-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger Publishing, 2016.   
         81 p.                                                     
         ISBN : 9789386050052.                                     
         821           43103                                       
                                                                   
         ** Poems; Love poems                                      
                                                                   
   17  Das, Dilip K                                                
         China and the Asian economies: interactive dynamics,      
         synergy and symbiotic growth / Das, Dilip K.-- Hoboken:   
         Taylor & Francis, 2014.  xvi, 253 p.                      
         ISBN : 9780415723534.                                     
         330.95           42966                                    
                                                                   
         ** China-Asian economies; Interactive dynamics;           
         International economic relations                          
                                                                   
   18  Das, Mausumi                                                
         Economic challenges for the contemporary world: essays in 
         honour of Prabhat Patnaik / Das, Mausumi.-- New Delhi:    
         Sage, 2016.  xvi, 324 p.                                  
         ISBN : 9789351508786.                                     
         330           43159                                       
                                                                   
         ** Economic challenges; Economic development; Economics   
 
   19  Davidsson, Per                                              
         Researching entrepreneurship: conceptualization and       
         design / Davidsson, Per.--2nd ed.-- New York: Springer,   
         2016.  xiv, 300 p.                                        
         Volume 33.                                                
         ISBN : 9783319266916.                                     
         658.421           42977                                   
                                                                   
         ** Business; Entrepreneurship; Operations research;       
         Management science; Development economics; Development-   
         Economics                                                 
                                                                   
   20  Dempsey, Michael                                            
         Stock markets, investments and corporate behavior: a      
         conceptual framework of understanding / Dempsey, Michael. 
         -- London: Imperial College Press, 2016.  xix, 311 p.     
         ISBN : 9781783266999.                                     
         332.642           42933                                   
                                                                   
         ** Stock markets; Investments; Capital market             



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 5

                                                                   
   21  Denham, Bryan E                                             
         Categorical statistics for communication research /       
         Denham, Bryan E.-- Chichester: Wiley Blackwell, 2017.     
         xviii, 270 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781118927090.                                     
         519.5           43072                                     
                                                                   
         ** Categorical statistics; Communication research;        
         Statistical methods                                       
                                                                   
   22  Dondjio, Irenee                                             
         Mathematics for finance, business and economics /         
         Dondjio, Irenee.-- Netherlands: Routledge, 2013.  210 p.  
         ISBN : 9789001818623.                                     
         510.2465           42970                                  
                                                                   
         ** Mathematics                                            
                                                                   
   23  Donovan, Andro                                              
         Motivate yourself: get the life you want, find purpose    
         and achieve fulfilment / Donovan, Andro.-- Hoboken:       
         Capstone, 2016.  224 p.                                   
         ISBN : 9780857086907.                                     
         658.314           42948                                   
                                                                   
         ** Motivate yourself; Motivation                          
                                                                   
   24  Doorley, John                                               
         Reputation management: the key to successful public       
         relations and corporate communication / Doorley, John.--  
         3rd ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2015.  xxxiii, 408 p.      
         ISBN : 9780415716284.                                     
         659.2           42959                                     
                                                                   
         ** Reputation management; Public relations-Successful     
 
   25  Dosanjh, Ujjal                                              
         Journey after midnight: India, Canada and the road beyond 
         / Dosanjh, Ujjal.-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger, 2016.  x,  
         398 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9789386050458.                                     
         971.1           43088                                     
                                                                   
         ** Journey-Midnight; Ujjal Dosanjh                        
 
 
 
 



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 6

 
                                                                   
   26  Godden, Rumer                                               
         Gulbadan: portrait of a rose princess at the Mughal court 
         / Godden, Rumer.-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger Publishing,  
         2016.  167 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9789386050236.                                     
         954           43095                                       
                                                                   
         ** Gulbadan-Begam; Mogul empire-History; Princesses-Mogul 
         empire-Biography; Princesses; India-Mogul empire          
                                                                   
   27  Goetzmann, William N                                        
         Money changes everything: how finance made civilization   
         possible / Goetzmann, William N.-- Princetion: Princeton  
         University Press, 2016.  viii, 584 p.                     
         ISBN : 9780691143781.                                     
         332.09           43070                                    
                                                                   
         ** Finance-History; Economic history; Civilization-       
         History                                                   
                                                                   
   28  Grant, Robert M                                             
         Contemporary strategy analysis: text and cases / Grant,   
         Robert M.--9th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2016.  xvi,  
         758 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781119120841.                                     
         658.4012           42930                                  
                                                                   
         ** Contemporary strategy; Strategic management            
                                                                   
   29  Gupta, Ruchira                                              
         River of flesh and other stories: the prostituted woman   
         in Indian short fiction / Gupta, Ruchira.-- New Delhi:    
         Speaking Tiger, 2016.  xii, 256 p.                        
         ISBN : 9789385755583.                                     
         823           43099(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Human trafficking; Prostituted woman; Fiction          
                                                                   
   30  Hess, Peter N                                               
         Economic growth and sustainable development / Hess, Peter 
         N.--2nd ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2016.  xxxiv, 719 p.   
         ISBN : 9781138853935.                                     
         338.9           42956                                     
                                                                   
         ** Economic growth; Sustainable development               
 
 



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 7

 
                                                                   
   31  Hesse-Biber, Sharlene Nagy                                  
         The practice of qualitative research: engaging students   
         in the research process / Hesse-Biber, Sharlene Nagy.--   
         3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  xxii, 406 p.            
         ISBN : 9781452268088.                                     
         300.722           42911                                   
                                                                   
         ** Social sciences-Research; Qualitative research         
                                                                   
   32  Hwang, Shiuh Nan                                            
         Handbook of operations analytics using data envelopment   
         analysis / Hwang, Shiuh Nan.-- New York: Springer, 2016.  
         xiii, 506 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9781489977038.                                     
         658.47(A)           42937(Ref.)                           
                                                                   
         ** Handbook; Data envelopment analysis; Analytics;        
         Decision making                                           
                                                                   
   33  Jethwaney, Jaishri                                          
         Social sector communication in India: concepts, practices 
         and case studies / Jethwaney, Jaishri.-- New Delhi: Sage, 
         2016.  xvi, 268 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9789351508144.                                     
         306.0954           43199                                  
                                                                   
         ** Social communication; Communication                    
                                                                   
   34  Junankar, P N                                               
         Development economics: the role of agriculture in         
         development / Junankar, P N.-- Basingstoke: Palgrave      
         Macmillan, 2016.  xii, 233 p.                             
         ISBN : 9781137555212.                                     
         338.9           43181                                     
                                                                   
         ** Development economics; Agriculture development         
                                                                   
   35  Kacou, Eric                                                 
         Entrepreneurial solutions for prosperity in BoP markets:  
         strategies for business and economic transformation /     
         Kacou, Eric.-- Upper Saddle River: Wharton School, 2011.  
         xx, 306 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9780137079261.                                     
         338.04           43117                                    
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurial solutions; Sustainable development;    
         Small business                                            



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 8

 
                                                                   
   36  Karns, Margaret P                                           
         International organizations: the politics and processes   
         of global governance / Karns, Margaret P.--3rd ed.-- New  
         Delhi: Viva Books, 2016.  xiv, 671 p.                     
         ISBN : 9789385919756.                                     
         341.2           42952                                     
                                                                   
         ** International agencies; International organisation     
                                                                   
   37  Krieg, Eric J                                               
         Statistics and data analysis for social science / Krieg,  
         Eric J.-- Boston: Pearson Education, 2012.  xviii, 397 p. 
         ISBN : 9780205728275.                                     
         519.5           42906                                     
                                                                   
         ** Social sciences-Statistical methods; Statistics-       
         Textbooks; Statistics                                     
                                                                   
   38  Kurniawan, Eka                                              
         Beauty is a wound / Kurniawan, Eka.-- New Delhi: Speaking 
         Tiger Publishing, 2015.  470 p.                           
         ISBN : 9789385755682.                                     
         823           43093                                       
                                                                   
         ** Novel; Fiction                                         
                                                                   
   39  Lang, John                                                  
         The Himalaya club and other entertainments from the Raj / 
         Lang, John.-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger Publishing, 2015. 
         xv, 135 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9789385288166.                                     
         915.451           43104                                   
                                                                   
         ** Mussoorie-India; Description-Travel; Travel; India-    
         Social life; Customs                                      
                                                                   
   40  Libby, Pat                                                  
         Cases in nonprofit management: a hands-on approach to     
         problem solving / Libby, Pat.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017.    
         xxiii, 257 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781483383484.                                     
         658.048           43115                                   
                                                                   
         ** Nonprofit organizations; Management                    
 
 
 



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 9

 
                                                                   
   41  McLaughlin, Mike                                            
         Leadership coaching: developing braver leaders /          
         McLaughlin, Mike.-- New York: Routledge, 2016.  xiv, 257  
         .                                                         
         ISBN : 9781138786028.                                     
         658.4092           42965                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership coaching; Leadership                        
                                                                   
   42  Mishra, Vandana                                             
         I, the salt doll: Mee mithaachi baahuli / Mishra, Vandana 
         -- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger Publishing, 2016.  221 p.    
         ISBN : 9789385755767.                                     
         920           43102                                       
                                                                   
         ** Maharashtra-Biography; Theatre-India; Biography;       
         Vandana Mishra                                            
                                                                   
   43  Moussa, Mario                                               
         Committed teams: three steps to inspiring passion and     
         performance / Moussa, Mario.-- New Jersey: John Wiley &   
         Sons, 2016.  xxvii, 224 p.                                
         ISBN : 9781119157403.                                     
         658.4           43077                                     
                                                                   
         ** Teams-Workplace-Management; Employee motivation;       
         Leadership                                                
                                                                   
   44  Murthy, Laxmi                                               
         Garrisoned minds: women and armed conflict in South Asia  
         / Murthy, Laxmi.-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger Publishing,  
         2016.  xxvii, 272 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9789386050434.                                     
         362.88           43091                                    
                                                                   
         ** Women-War; Women-Crimes; Women-Social conditions       
                                                                   
   45  Murty, Katta G                                              
         Case studies in operations research: applications of      
         optimal decision making / Murty, Katta G.-- New York:     
         Springe, 2015.  xxiv, 543 p.                              
         ISBN : 9781493910069.                                     
         658.4034           43186                                  
                                                                   
         ** Case studies; Operations research                      
 
 



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 10

 
                                                                   
   46  Nag, Abhijit                                                
         Inspirations of a nation: tribute to 25 Singaporean South 
         Asians / Nag, Abhijit.-- New Jersey: World Scientific     
         Publishing, 2016.  ix, 106 p.                             
         ISBN : 9789813141056.                                     
         305.8           42944                                     
                                                                   
         ** East Indians-Singapore-History; East Indians-Singapore 
          Pioneers-Singapore                                       
                                                                   
   47  Ng, John                                                    
         Heart to heart with Asian leaders: exclusive interviews   
         on crisis, comebacks and character / Ng, John.--          
         Singapore: World Scientific, 2016.  xiv, 308 p.           
         ISBN : 9789814663946.                                     
         658.40095           43066                                 
                                                                   
         ** Businesspeople; Heart; Asian leaders                   
                                                                   
   48  Nguyen, Bang                                                
         The dark side of CRM: customers, relationships and        
         management / Nguyen, Bang.-- New York: Routledge, 2016.   
         xviii, 303 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781138803329.                                     
         658.812           42963(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** CRM; Customer relations-Management                     
                                                                   
   49  Pasricha, Neil                                              
         The happiness equation: want nothing do anything have     
         everything / Pasricha, Neil.-- New York: G P Putnam, 2016 
         xxi, 288 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780399169472.                                     
         158           43177                                       
                                                                   
         ** Happiness-Equation; Success                            
 
   50  Pawar, Daya                                                 
         Baluta / Pawar, Daya.-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger, 2015.  
         xvi, 299 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9789385288203.                                     
         823           43098                                       
                                                                   
         ** Baluta; Biography                                      
 
 
 



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 11

 
                                                                   
   51  Pemberton, Malcolm                                          
         Mathematics for economists: an introductory text book /   
         Pemberton, Malcolm.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Viva Books,     
         2017.  xviii, 757 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9789386105233.                                     
         511           43084                                       
                                                                   
         ** Mathematics; Economists                                
                                                                   
   52  Peris Ortiz, Marta                                          
         Achieving competitive advantage through quality           
         management / Peris Ortiz, Marta.-- Cham: Springer, 2015.  
         xi, 312 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9783319172507.                                     
         658.562           43182                                   
                                                                   
         ** Achieving-Competitive advantage; Quality management    
                                                                   
   53  Perloff, Jeffrey M                                          
         Microeconomics with calculus / Perloff, Jeffrey M.--3rd   
         ed.-- Boston: Pearson, 2014.  800 p.                      
         ISBN : 9780273789987.                                     
         338.5           42910                                     
                                                                   
         ** Microeconomics; Economics                              
                                                                   
   54  Phukan, Mitra                                               
         A full night's thievery: stories / Phukan, Mitra.-- New   
         Delhi: Speaking Tiger Publishing, 2016.  221 p.           
         ISBN : 9789386050601.                                     
         823           43101                                       
                                                                   
         ** Stories; Novel; Fiction                                
                                                                   
   55  Pijl, Patrick Van Der                                       
         Design a better business: new tools, skills and mind set  
         for strategy and innovation / Pijl, Patrick Van Der.--    
         New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2016.  269 p.              
         ISBN : 9781119272113.                                     
         658.4012           43071                                  
                                                                   
         ** Business planning; Success-Business                    
 
 
 
 
 



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 12

 
                                                                   
   56  Pittard, Gary                                               
         Why winners win: what it takes to be successful in        
         business and life / Pittard, Gary.-- Australia: John      
         Wiley & Sons, 2016.  xxvii, 165 p.                        
         ISBN : 9780730334163.                                     
         158.1           42947                                     
 
         ** Success; Conduct of life; Success-Business             
                                                                   
   57  Plattner, Hasso                                             
         Design thinking research: making design thinking          
         foundational / Plattner, Hasso.-- Cham: Springe, 2016.    
         viii, 290 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9783319196404.                                     
         658.0072           43185                                  
                                                                   
         ** Thinking research-Design; Design-Thinking              
                                                                   
   58  Prasad, Shweta                                              
         Women in India: trials and triumphs / Prasad, Shweta.--   
         New Delhi: Viva Books, 2017.  viii, 192 p.                
         ISBN : 9789386105936.                                     
         305.420954           43094                                
                                                                   
         ** Social conditions; Women; Crimes-Women                 
                                                                   
   59  Ramachandran, K K                                           
         From campus to corporate / Ramachandran, K K.-- New Delhi 
         : Pearson, 2016.  xv, 133 p.                              
         ISBN : 9789332554672.                                     
         658.3124           42975                                  
                                                                   
         ** From campus; Corporate                                 
                                                                   
   60  Repko, Allen F                                              
         Interdisciplinary research: process and theory / Repko,   
         Allen F.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  xxxi, 425 p.  
         ISBN : 9781506330488.                                     
         001.42           42907                                    
                                                                   
         ** Interdisciplinary research; Research methods; Research 
         methodology                                               
 
 
 
 
 



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 13

 
                                                                   
   61  Rosser, Mike                                                
         Basic mathematics for economists / Rosser, Mike.--3rd ed. 
         -- New York: Routledge, 2016.  xii, 607 p.                
         ISBN : 9780415485920.                                     
         511           42961                                       
                                                                   
         ** Basic mathematics; Economists                          
                                                                   
   62  Scott, David Meerman                                        
         The new rules of sales and service: how to use agile      
         selling, real-time customer engagement, big data, content 
         and storytelling to grow your business / Scott, David     
         Meerman.-- Hoboken: Wiley, 2016.  xi, 292 p.              
         ISBN : 9781119272427.                                     
         658.8(SM)           42941(Out)                            
                                                                   
         ** Selling; Customer services; Internet marketing         
                                                                   
   63  Scott, Jonathan                                             
         The big cat man: an autobiography / Scott, Jonathan.--    
         Chalfont: Bradt, 2016.  336 p.                            
         ISBN : 9781784770334.                                     
         920           43083                                       
                                                                   
         ** Big cat man; Autobiography; Jonathan Scott             
                                                                   
   64  Shanks, Jamie                                               
         Social selling mastery: scaling up your sales and         
         marketing machine for the digital buyer / Shanks, Jamie.- 
         New Jersey: John Wiley, 2016.  xvi, 208 p.                
         ISBN : 9781119280736.                                     
         658.872           43076                                   
                                                                   
         ** Social selling-Mastery; Internet marketing; Electronic 
         commerce                                                  
                                                                   
   65  Sharma, V K                                                 
         Managing by facts: case studies / Sharma, V K.-- New      
         Delhi: Viva Books, 2017.  xiii, 132 p.                    
         ISBN : 9788130917993.                                     
         658.562           43097                                   
                                                                   
         ** Total quality management; Quality control              
 
 
 
 



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 14

 
                                                                   
   66  Slaughter, Anne Marie                                       
         Unfinished business: women men work family / Slaughter,   
         Anne Marie.-- New York: Random House, 2015.  xxii, 328 p. 
         ISBN : 9780812994568.                                     
         305.42           43178                                    
                                                                   
         ** Unfinished business; Women-Work family; Men-Work       
         family                                                    
                                                                   
   67  Smith, Kerry                                                
         Experiential marketing: secrets, strategies and success   
         stories from the world's greatest brands / Smith, Kerry.- 
         New Jersey: John Wiley, 2016.  ix, 214 p.                 
         ISBN : 9781119145875.                                     
         658.802(MS)           43069(Out)                          
                                                                   
         ** Experiential marketing; Strategies; Target marketing   
                                                                   
   68  Sonmez, Burhan                                              
         Istanbul Istanbul / Sonmez, Burhan.-- New Delhi: Speaking 
         Tiger Publishing, 2016.  252 p.                           
         ISBN : 9789386050403.                                     
         823           43096                                       
                                                                   
         ** Turkish-Fiction; Istanbul-Turkey-Fiction; Fiction      
                                                                   
   69  Story, Jonathan                                             
         China uncovered: what you need to know to do business in  
         China / Story, Jonathan.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2010.      
         xvii, 227 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9780273708278.                                     
         382.0951           43180                                  
                                                                   
         ** China uncovered                                        
 
   70  Treadwell, D F                                              
         Introducing communication research: paths of inquiry /    
         Treadwell, D F.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  xxiv,  
         295 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781483379418.                                     
         302.2           42908                                     
                                                                   
         ** Introducing-Communication research                     
 
 
 
 



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 15

 
                                                                   
   71  Vogel, Tobias                                               
         Attitudes and attitude change / Vogel, Tobias.--2nd ed.-- 
         London: Routledge, 2016.  xiv, 339 p.                     
         ISBN : 9781841696744.                                     
         158.1           42938                                     
                                                                   
         ** Attitudes; Attitudes change                            
                                                                   
   72  Wallace, Margot A                                           
         Museum branding: how to create and maintain image,        
         loyalty and support / Wallace, Margot A.--2nd ed.--       
         Lanham: Rowman & Littlefield, 2016.  x, 329 p.            
         ISBN : 9781442263451.                                     
         659.29069           42972                                 
                                                                   
         ** Museum branding; Branding; Business names              
                                                                   
   73  Whistman, Jonathan                                          
         The sales boss: the real secret to hiring, training and   
         managing a sales team / Whistman, Jonathan.-- Hoboken:    
         Wiley, 2016.  xii, 260 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9781119286646.                                     
         658.8102           43080                                  
                                                                   
         ** Sales boss; Sales management; Employee selection       
                                                                   
   74  Wild, John J                                                
         International business: the challenges of globalization / 
         Wild, John J.--7th ed.-- Boston: Pearson, 2014.  473 p.   
         ISBN : 9780273786979.                                     
         658.049           42905(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** International trade; International business            
                                                                   
   75  Wolf, Siegfried O                                           
         Politics in South Asia: culture, rationality and          
         conceptual flow / Wolf, Siegfried O.-- Cham: Springer,    
         2015.  xxvii, 204 p.                                      
         ISBN : 978331909086.                                      
         320.954           43183                                   
                                                                   
         ** Politics; South Asia; Regional economics; Social       
         sciences 
                                                  
                                                                                                    
** - Keywords  



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 16

 
TITLE INDEX 

 

TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          
        
       Achieving competitive advantage through quality             
        management : Peris Ortiz, Marta                 52         
       Attitudes and attitude change : Vogel, Tobias    71         
                                                                   
       Baluta : Pawar, Daya                             50         
       Basic mathematics for economists : Rosser, Mike  61         
       Beauty is a wound : Kurniawan, Eka               38         
       The big cat man: an autobiography : Scott,                  
        Jonathan                                        63         
                                                                   
       Case studies in operations research:                        
        applications of optimal decision making :                  
        Murty, Katta G                                  45         
       Cases in nonprofit management: a hands-on                   
        approach to problem solving : Libby, Pat        40         
       Categorical statistics for communication                    
        research : Denham, Bryan E                      21         
       Changing organizational culture: cultural                   
        change work in progress : Alvesson, Mats        1          
       China and the Asian economies: interactive                  
        dynamics, synergy and symbiotic growth : Das,              
        Dilip K                                         17         
       China uncovered: what you need to know to do                
        business in China : Story, Jonathan             69         
       Committed teams: three steps to inspiring                   
        passion and performance : Moussa, Mario         43         
       Contemporary strategy analysis: text and cases              
        : Grant, Robert M                               28         
                                                                   
       The dark side of CRM: customers, relationships              
        and management : Nguyen, Bang                   48         
       Design a better business: new tools, skills and             
        mind set for strategy and innovation : Pijl,               
        Patrick Van Der                                 55         
       Design thinking research: making design                     
        thinking foundational : Plattner, Hasso         57         
       Development economics: the role of agriculture              
        in development : Junankar, P N                  34         
       Dynamics of international business: comparative             
        perspectives of firms, markets and                         
        entrepreneurship : Colli, Andrea                14         
                                                                   
       Economic challenges for the contemporary world:             
        essays in honour of Prabhat Patnaik : Das,                 
        Mausumi                                         18         
       Economic growth and sustainable development :               
        Hess, Peter N                                   30         
       The entrepreneur: the all in one entrepreneur               
        leader manager : Bolton, Bill                   10         
       Entrepreneurial growth: individual, firm and                
        region : Corbett, Andrew C                      15         



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 17

                                                                   
                                                                   
       Entrepreneurial solutions for prosperity in BoP             
        markets: strategies for business and economic              
        transformation : Kacou, Eric                    35         
       Ethical leadership: Indian and European                     
        spiritual approaches : Chatterji, Madhumita     13         
       Experiential marketing: secrets, strategies and             
        success stories from the world's greatest                  
        brands : Smith, Kerry                           67         
                                                                   
       From campus to corporate : Ramachandran, K K     59         
       A full night's thievery: stories : Phukan,                  
        Mitra                                           54         
                                                                   
       Garrisoned minds: women and armed conflict in               
        South Asia : Murthy, Laxmi                      44         
       A guide to starting your hedge fund : Berntsen,             
        Erik Serrano                                    5          
       Gulbadan: portrait of a rose princess at the                
        Mughal court : Godden, Rumer                    26         
                                                                   
       Handbook of operations analytics using data                 
        envelopment analysis : Hwang, Shiuh Nan         32         
       The happiness equation: want nothing do                     
        anything have everything : Pasricha, Neil       49         
       Heart to heart with Asian leaders: exclusive                
        interviews on crisis, comebacks and character              
        : Ng, John                                      47         
       The Himalaya club and other entertainments from             
        the Raj : Lang, John                            39         
                                                                   
       I, the salt doll: Mee mithaachi baahuli :                   
        Mishra, Vandana                                 42         
       The influential project manager: winning over               
        team members and stakeholders : Bucero,                    
        Alfonso                                         12         
       Inspirations of a nation: tribute to 25                     
        Singaporean South Asians : Nag, Abhijit         46         
       The intelligent organization: realizing the                 
        value of information : Beckford, John           4          
       Interdisciplinary research: process and theory              
        : Repko, Allen F                                60         
       International business: the challenges of                   
        globalization : Wild, John J                    74         
       International organizations: the politics and               
        processes of global governance : Karns,                    
        Margaret P                                      36         
       Introducing communication research: paths of                
        inquiry : Treadwell, D F                        70         
       Istanbul Istanbul : Sonmez, Burhan               68         
                                                                   
       Journey after midnight: India, Canada and the               
        road beyond : Dosanjh, Ujjal                    25         
                                                                   
       Leadership coaching: developing braver leaders              
        : McLaughlin, Mike                              41         



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 18

                                                                   
       Managing by facts: case studies : Sharma, V K    65         
       Managing for happiness: games, tools, and                   
        practices to motivate any team : Appelo,                   
        Jurgen                                          2          
       Marketing performance: how marketers drive                  
        profitable growth : Bauer, Thomas               3          
       Mathematical statistics: basic ideas and                    
        selected topics : Bickel, Peter J               7          
       Mathematics for economists: an introductory                 
        text book : Pemberton, Malcolm                  51         
       Mathematics for finance, business and economics             
        : Dondjio, Irenee                               22         
       Microeconomics with calculus : Perloff, Jeffrey             
        M                                               53         
       Money changes everything: how finance made                  
        civilization possible : Goetzmann, William N    27         
       Mother, where's my country?: looking for light              
        in the darkness of Manipur : Bhonsle, Anubha    6          
       Motivate yourself: get the life you want, find              
        purpose and achieve fulfilment : Donovan,                  
        Andro                                           23         
       Museum branding: how to create and maintain                 
        image, loyalty and support : Wallace, Margot A  72         
                                                                   
       The new rules of sales and service: how to use              
        agile selling, real-time customer engagement,              
        big data, content and storytelling to grow                 
        your business : Scott, David Meerman            62         
       New supervisor training: includes all the                   
        activities, handbook, tools and assessments                
        you need to create and deliver powerful,                   
        effective training : Biech, Elaine              9          
                                                                   
       Politics in South Asia: culture, rationality                
        and conceptual flow : Wolf, Siegfried O         75         
       The practice of qualitative research: engaging              
        students in the research process : Hesse-Biber             
       , Sharlene Nagy                                  31         
                                                                   
       Reputation management: the key to successful                
        public relations and corporate communication :             
        Doorley, John                                   24         
       Researching entrepreneurship: conceptualization             
        and design : Davidsson, Per                     19         
       River of flesh and other stories: the                       
        prostituted woman in Indian short fiction :                
        Gupta, Ruchira                                  29         
 
                                                                   
       The sales boss: the real secret to hiring,                  
        training and managing a sales team : Whistman,             
        Jonathan                                        73         
       The sand libraries of timbuktu: poems :                     
        Daruwala, Rohinton                              16         
       The sleepwalker's dream: a novel : Borah,                   
        Dhrubajyoti                                     11         



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 19

       
       Social sector communication in India: concepts,             
        practices and case studies : Jethwaney,                    
        Jaishri                                         33         
       Social selling mastery: scaling up your sales               
        and marketing machine for the digital buyer :              
        Shanks, Jamie                                   64         
       Statistics and data analysis for social science             
        : Krieg, Eric J                                 37         
       Stock markets, investments and corporate                    
        behavior: a conceptual framework of                        
        understanding : Dempsey, Michael                20         
                                                                   
       Talent management handbook : Bickham, Terry      8          
                                                                   
       Unfinished business: women men work family :                
        Slaughter, Anne Marie                           66         
                                                                   
       Why winners win: what it takes to be successful             
        in business and life : Pittard, Gary            56         
       Women in India: trials and triumphs : Prasad,     
        Shweta            58              
 



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 20

 
 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       

Alvarez-Garcia, Jose                              52         
      Alvesson, Mats                                    1          
      Appelo, Jurgen                                    2          
                                                                   
      Bauer, Thomas                                     3          
      Beckford, John                                    4          
      Berntsen, Erik Serrano                            5          
      Bhonsle, Anubha                                   6          
      Bickel, Peter J                                   7          
      Bickham, Terry                                    8          
      Biech, Elaine                                     9          
      Bingham, Tony                                     8          
      Bolton, Bill                                      10         
      Borah, Dhrubajyoti                                11         
      Boyer, Madeline                                   43         
      Bucero, Alfonso                                   12         
                                                                   
      Chatterji, Madhumita                              13         
      Colli, Andrea                                     14         
      Corbett, Andrew C                                 15         
      Cox, Elaine                                       41         
                                                                   
      Daruwala, Rohinton                                16         
      Das, Dilip K                                      17         
      Das, Mausumi                                      18         
      Davidsson, Per                                    19         
      Deitrick, Laura                                   40         
      Dempsey, Michael                                  20         
      Denham, Bryan E                                   21         
      Doksum, Kjell A                                   7          
      Dondjio, Irenee                                   22         
      Donovan, Andro                                    23         
      Doorley, John                                     24         
      Dosanjh, Ujjal                                    25         
                                                                   
      Foo, Alvin Jong Peng                              47         
      Freundt, Tjark                                    3          
      Frommherz, Dominik                                75         
                                                                   
      Gallenkamp, Marian                                75         
      Garcia, Helio Fred                                24         
      Godden, Rumer                                     26         
      Goetzmann, William N                              27         
      Gordon, Jonathan                                  3          
      Grant, Robert M                                   28         
      Gupta, Ruchira                                    29         
                                                                   
      Hanover, Dan                                      67         
      Hess, Peter N                                     30         
      Hesse-Biber, Sharlene Nagy                        31       



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 21

 
   
      Hwang, Shiuh Nan                                  32         
                                                                   
      Jethwaney, Jaishri                                33         
      Junankar, P N                                     34         
      Kacou, Eric                                       35         
      Kar, Sabyasachi                                   18         
      Karns, Margaret P                                 36         
      Karthick, K K                                     59         
      Katz, Jerome A                                    15         
      Krasser, Wouter                                   22         
      Krieg, Eric J                                     37         
      Kurniawan, Eka                                    38         
                                                                   
      Lang, John                                        39         
      Leakey, Richard                                   63         
      Lee, Hsuan Shih                                   32         
      Leifer, Larry                                     57         
      Libby, Pat                                        40         
      Lis, Piotr                                        61         
      Lokitz, Justin                                    55         
                                                                   
      McKelvie, Alexander                               15         
      McLaughlin, Mike                                  41         
      Meinel, Christoph                                 57         
      Mingst, Karen A                                   36         
      Mishra, Vandana                                   42         
      Moussa, Mario                                     43         
      Murthy, Laxmi                                     44         
      Murty, Katta G                                    45         
                                                                   
      Nag, Abhijit                                      46         
      Nawn, Nandan                                      18         
      Newberry, Derek                                   43         
      Ng, John                                          47         
      Nguyen, Bang                                      48         
                                                                   
      Pasricha, Neil                                    49         
      Pawar, Daya                                       50         
      Pemberton, Malcolm                                51         
      Peris Ortiz, Marta                                52         
      Perloff, Jeffrey M                                53         
      Perrey, Jesko                                     3          
      Phukan, Mitra                                     54         
      Pijl, Patrick Van Der                             55         
      Pinto, Jerry                                      50         
      Pittard, Gary                                     56         
      Plattner, Hasso                                   57         
      Prasad, Shweta                                    58         
                                                                   
      Ramachandran, K K                                 59         
      Rau, Nicholas                                     51         
      Repko, Allen F                                    60         
      Rosser, Mike                                      61         
      Rueda Armengot, Carlos                            52         
                                                                   



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 22

       
      Schottli, Jivanta                                 75         
      Scott, David Meerman                              62         
      Scott, Jonathan                                   63         
      Shanks, Jamie                                     64         
      Sharma, V K                                       65         
      Simkin, Lyndon                                    48         
      Slaughter, Anne Marie                             66         
      Smith, Kerry                                      67         
      Solomon, Lisa Key                                 55         
      Sonmez, Burhan                                    68         
      Stiles, Kendall W                                 36         
      Story, Jonathan                                   69         
      Sveningsson, Stefan                               1          
      Szostak, Rick                                     60         
                                                                   
      Thompson, John                                    10         
      Thompson, John P                                  5          
      Treadwell, D F                                    70         
                                                                   
      Varma, Mitu                                       44         
      Vogel, Tobias                                     71         
                                                                   
      Wallace, Margot A                                 72         
      Wanke, Michaela                                   71         
      Whistman, Jonathan                                73         
      Wild, John J                                      74         
      Wild, Kenneth L                                   74         
      Wolf, Siegfried O                                 75         
      Zhu, Joe                                          32         
 

 



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 23

 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

      SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
      Achieving                                                    
         -Competitive advantage                         52         
      Agriculture development                           34         
      Analytics                                         32         
      Asian leaders                                     47         
      Attitudes                                         71         
      Attitudes change                                  71         
      Autobiography                                     63         
                                                                   
      Baluta                                            50         
      Basic mathematics                                 61         
      Big cat man                                       63         
      Biography                                         42,50      
      Branding                                          72         
      Business                                          19         
      Business Ethics                                   13         
      Business names                                    72         
      Business planning                                 55         
      Businesspeople                                    47         
                                                                   
      Capital market                                    20         
      Case studies                                      45         
      Categorical statistics                            21         
      China                                                        
         -Asian economies                               17         
      China uncovered                                   69         
      Civilization                                                 
         -History                                       27         
      Communication                                     33         
      Communication research                            21         
      Comparative perspectives                          14         
      Conduct of life                                   56         
      Contemporary strategy                             28         
      Corporate                                         59         
      Corporate culture                                 1          
      Crimes                                                       
         -Women                                         58         
      CRM                                               48         
      Customer relations                                           
         -Management                                    48         
      Customer services                                 62         
      Customs                                           39         
                                                                   
      Data envelopment analysis                         32         
      Decision making                                   32         
      Description                                                  
         -Travel                                        39         
      Design                                                       
         -Thinking                                      57         
      Development                                                  
         -Economics                                     19         



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 24

       
      Development economics                             19,34      
                                                                   
      East Indians                                                 
         -Singapore                                     46         
         -Singapore-History                             46         
      Economic challenges                               18         
                                                             
      Economic development                              18         
      Economic growth                                   30         
      Economic history                                  27         
      Economics                                         18,53      
      Economists                                        51,61      
      Electronic commerce                               64         
      Employee motivation                               2,43       
      Employee selection                                73         
      Entrepreneurial growth                            15         
      Entrepreneurial solutions                         35         
      Entrepreneurship                                  10,15,19   
      Ethical leadership                                13         
      Experiential marketing                            67         
                                                                   
      Fiction                                           11,29,38,  
                                                        54,68      
      Finance                                                      
         -History                                       27         
      From campus                                       59         
                                                                   
      Gulbadan                                                     
         -Begam                                         26         
                                                                   
      Handbook                                          8,32       
      Happiness                                                    
         -Equation                                      49         
      Heart                                             47         
      Hedge fund                                        5          
      Human rights                                                 
         -India                                         6          
      Human trafficking                                 29         
                                                                   
      India                                                        
         -Mogul empire                                  26         
         -Social life                                   39         
      Influential project                                          
         -Manager                                       12         
      Information technology                            4          
      Insurgency                                                   
         -India-Manipur                                 6          
      Intelligent organization                          4          
      Interactive dynamics                              17         
      Interdisciplinary research                        60         
      International agencies                            36         
      International business                            74         
         -Enterprises                                   14         
      International economic relations                  17         
      International organisation                        36         
      International trade                               74         



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 25

      Internet marketing                                62,64      
      Introducing                                                  
         -Communication research                        70         
      Investments                                       5,20       
      Istanbul                                                     
         -Turkey-Fiction                                68         
      Jonathan Scott                                    63         
 
      Journey                                                      
         -Midnight                                      25         
                                                                   
      Knowledge management                              4          
                                                                   
      Leadership                                        10,41,43   
      Leadership coaching                               41         
      Love poems                                        16         
                                                                   
      Maharashtra                                                  
         -Biography                                     42         
      Management                                        5,40       
      Management science                                19         
      Managing happiness                                2          
      Marketing management                              3          
      Marketing performance                             3          
      Mathematical statistics                           7          
      Mathematics                                       22,51      
      Men                                                          
         -Work family                                   66         
      Microeconomics                                    53         
      Mogul empire                                                 
         -History                                       26         
      Motivate yourself                                 23         
      Motivation                                        23         
      Museum branding                                   72         
      Mussoorie                                                    
         -India                                         39         
                                                                   
      Nonprofit organizations                           40         
      Novel                                             11,38,54   
                                                                   
      Operations research                               19,45      
      Organizational change                             1          
                                                                   
      Personnel management                              9          
      Pioneers                                                     
         -Singapore                                     46         
      Poems                                             16         
      Political violence                                           
         -India-Manipur                                 6          
      Politics                                          75         
      Princesses                                        26         
         -Mogul empire-Biography                        26         
      Project management                                12         
      Prostituted woman                                 29         
      Public relations                                             
         -Successful                                    24         
                                                                   



    IMT GHAZIABAD   I  FEBRUARY 2017  I  NEW ARRIVALS   

 26

      Qualitative research                              31         
      Quality control                                   65         
      Quality management                                52         
                                                                   
      Regional economics                                75         
      Reputation management                             24         
      Research methodology                              60         
      Research methods                                  60         
                                                                   
      Sales boss                                        73         
      Sales management                                  73         
      Selling                                           62         
      Small business                                    35         
      Social communication                              33         
      Social conditions                                 58         
      Social sciences                                   75         
         -Research                                      31         
         -Statistical methods                           37         
      Social selling                                               
         -Mastery                                       64         
      South Asia                                        75         
      Statistical methods                               21         
      Statistics                                        7,37       
         -Textbooks                                     37         
      Stock markets                                     20         
      Stories                                           54         
      Strategic management                              28         
      Strategies                                        67         
      Success                                           49,56      
         -Business                                      55-56      
      Supervision                                                  
         -Employees                                     9          
      Supervisors                                                  
         -Training                                      9          
      Sustainable development                           30,35      
                                                                   
      Talent management                                 8          
      Target marketing                                  67         
      Team management                                   2          
      Teams                                                        
         -Workplace-Management                          43         
      Theatre                                                      
         -India                                         42         
      Thinking research                                            
         -Design                                        57         
      Total quality management                          65         
      Travel                                            39         
      Turkish                                                      
         -Fiction                                       68         
      Ujjal Dosanjh                                     25         
      Unfinished business                               66         
      Vandana Mishra                                    42         
      Women                                             58         
         -Crimes                                        44         
         -Social conditions                             44         
         -War                                           44         
 


